

MR 305 * नई 31 ब्रह्म आदि

Name of Work - SANDALPUR KANSARI ROAD
TO ANIYO ROAD

Measurement Book - 7509

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Contractor - Sanjay Kumar

_____ DIVISION

Fatuka

_____ SUB-DIVISION

1
Name of Work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement -
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plot on a/c Bari II					
Name of work - Repair & five years					
Maintenance of Road					
from Sandalpur Kumbhari					
Road to Arniya Road under					
3054 MR (Package No -					
MR-M/22-23 Patna/09)					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar S/o Ram Babu					
Singh, Bhargava, Patna					

Pin - 804451
Agreement no - 13/MR/2022-23
Rate Approved - 0.13% Below.
Date of Commencement - 06/09/2022
Date of Completion - 05/06/2023.
Date of measurement - 06/02/2023.

Work done
Item ① clearing & grubbing
Road land - do etc.

2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.125 =	675.00 m ²
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.125 =	675.00 "
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.125 =	675.00 "
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.125 =	675.00 "
402700.00 m ²	

Continuation

PTO

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c & final bill					
Name of work:- Repair & five years					
Maintenance of Road from					
Sandelpur Kansari Road					
to Arigo Road under					
2054/MR (Package No -					
MR-N/22-23 (date 09)					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar S/o Ram Prabu					
Singh, Aharayan, Pitha					
P.O. - 804451					
Agreement no - 13/MO/2022-23					
Rate Approved - 0.13 % below.					
Date of commencement - 06/09/2022					
Date of Completion - 05/06/2023					
Date of measurement - 21/03/2023					
Work done					
Item ① R.C.C.M. 15 grade					
boundary pillars					
...do - do - etc.					
					Qty = 18.00 m ² .
Item ② Printing new letters &					
figures - do - etc.					
					44 x 2.00 = 88.00 m ² .

Continuation

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (3) Planting of trees by the road sides etc.					
					Qty = 129.00 nbs.
Item (4) Proc. & fixing of 4/16 - cal mm wire in form g. - tong sign board - do do - etc.					
					Qty = 1.00 nbs.
Item (5) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:2) in parapet - do do do etc.					
					$2 \times 6.40 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 3.07 \text{ m}^3$
Item (6) Plaster ^{4/16} C.M (1:4) m brick work to 6/16 story - etc - do do etc.					
Side -					$4 \times 6.40 \times 0.60 = 15.36 \text{ m}^2$
Top -					$2 \times 6.40 \times 0.40 = 5.12 \text{ m}^2$
Front -					$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$
					21.44 m ²

Continuation

P.T.O

21.3.23 J.E. Continuation

Attached vide Lr no 197 dt 14/2/23
 Bal Attached - 2 258978.00
 and on Final Rly.
 memo of Payment - 2 239521.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1. 1000 sq. ft. below			Rs. 629265.00	
2. Payment			Rs. 629591.00	
			Rs. 629591.00	
3. Subject to final payment			Rs. 629773.00	
4. Sub Total			Rs. 628773.00	
5. Work has been completed as per spec. & value of 1/2			Rs. 628447.20	
			Rs. 624495.00	
			Rs. 242783.00	
			Rs. 242780.00	
			Rs. 239521.00	
By <u>[Signature]</u> 21.03.23 J.E.				By <u>[Signature]</u> 21/03/23 A.E.

memo of Payment - 2	239521.00
S.D-5% C	11976.00
GT-1% C	2396.00
U.C-1% C	2396.00
S.45 F1% C	2396.00
C.45 F1% C	2396.00
Roy	7860.00
SF	4406.00
Bye-bye	205695.00
tree (mg)	98876.00
Bye-bye	106859.00
	239521.00
Payable For Rs. 239521.00	
Thirty Nine thousand Five hundred and twenty one	

11/03/23

Executive Engineer
 Rural Work Department
 Work Division, Patna

9/9/23

9/9/23